Position Other Positions Held
Executive Director/APCO

Executive Director/APCO

District Counsel

Deputy APCO

Deputy APCO

Deputy APCO

Chief Communications Officer

Director Of Administrative

Services

Director Of Information
Systems

Director Of Personnel
Senior Policy Advisor
Assistant Counsel Il
Supervising

Programmer/Analyst
Supervising
Programmer/Analyst
Senior Programmer Analyst

Senior Programmer Analyst

Supervising Accountant

Special District

San Joaquin Valley Unified Air
Pollution Control District

San Joaquin Valley Unified Air
Pollution Control District

San Joaquin Valley Unified Air
Pollution Control District

San Joaquin Valley Unified Air
Pollution Control District

San Joaquin Valley Unified Air
Pollution Control District

San Joaquin Valley Unified Air
Pollution Control District

San Joaquin Valley Unified Air
Pollution Control District

San Joaquin Valley Unified Air
Pollution Control District

San Joaquin Valley Unified Air
Pollution Control District

San Joaquin Valley Unified Air
Pollution Control District

San Joaquin Valley Unified Air
Pollution Control District

San Joaquin Valley Unified Air
Pollution Control District

San Joaquin Valley Unified Air
Pollution Control District

San Joaquin Valley Unified Air
Pollution Control District

San Joaquin Valley Unified Air
Pollution Control District

San Joaquin Valley Unified Air
Pollution Control District

San Joaquin Valley Unified Air
Pollution Control District

Department

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Total Wages

$265,374

$218,250

$199,233

$193,962

$193,881

$163,006

$162,879

$161,294

$152,595

$144,508

$136,497

$127,565

$120,244

$118,689

$116,502

$111,134

$109,369

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$106,954

$127,004

$91,462

$101,286

$101,348

$88,625

$80,897

$76,115

$77,907

$69,205

$69,744

$72,494

$63,528

$55,337

$56,327

$57,267

$63,313



Personnel Administrator
Public Education Administrator
Programmer/Analyst Il
Controller

Senior Network Systems
Analyst
Programmer/Analyst Il
Network Systems Analyst Il
Programmer/Analyst Il
Senior Network Systems
Analyst (Conf)
Programmer/Analyst Il

Air Quality Education Rep Il
Network Systems Analyst Il
Senior Air Quality Education
Rep

Senior Accountant

Deputy Clerk To The Board
Network Systems Analyst Il

Network Systems Analyst Il

Network Systems Analyst Il

San Joaquin Valley Unified Air
Pollution Control District

San Joaquin Valley Unified Air
Pollution Control District

San Joaquin Valley Unified Air
Pollution Control District

San Joaquin Valley Unified Air
Pollution Control District

San Joaquin Valley Unified Air
Pollution Control District

San Joaquin Valley Unified Air
Pollution Control District

San Joaquin Valley Unified Air
Pollution Control District

San Joaquin Valley Unified Air
Pollution Control District

San Joaquin Valley Unified Air
Pollution Control District

San Joaquin Valley Unified Air
Pollution Control District

San Joaquin Valley Unified Air
Pollution Control District

San Joaquin Valley Unified Air
Pollution Control District

San Joaquin Valley Unified Air
Pollution Control District

San Joaquin Valley Unified Air
Pollution Control District

San Joaquin Valley Unified Air
Pollution Control District

San Joaquin Valley Unified Air
Pollution Control District

San Joaquin Valley Unified Air
Pollution Control District

San Joaquin Valley Unified Air
Pollution Control District

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

$108,737

$106,678

$102,489

$100,976

$97,253

$97,055

$96,615

$96,580

$96,230

$95,279

$93,308

$93,140

$91,242

$90,560

$89,617

$88,821

$88,608

$86,277

$58,252

$63,151

$54,175

$60,490

$50,519

$43,122

$50,243

$51,609

$50,141

$51,103

$48,176

$48,208

$49,506

$48,955

$56,296

$47,336

$47,616

$46,035



Supervising Accountant
Accountant Il

Air Quality Education Web
Specialist Il

Office Services Manager ||
Air Quality Education Rep
Bilingual Il

Accountant Il
Programmer/Analyst Il
General Services Foreman
Office Services Manager I
Senior Accountant

Air Quality Education Rep Il
Network Systems Analyst Il
Accountant Il

Accountant |

Legal Technician (Conf)
Personnel Technician (Conf) Il

Operations Support Supervisor

Accounting Technician I

San Joaquin Valley Unified Air
Pollution Control District

San Joaquin Valley Unified Air
Pollution Control District

San Joaquin Valley Unified Air
Pollution Control District

San Joaquin Valley Unified Air
Pollution Control District

San Joaquin Valley Unified Air
Pollution Control District

San Joaquin Valley Unified Air
Pollution Control District

San Joaquin Valley Unified Air
Pollution Control District

San Joaquin Valley Unified Air
Pollution Control District

San Joaquin Valley Unified Air
Pollution Control District

San Joaquin Valley Unified Air
Pollution Control District

San Joaquin Valley Unified Air
Pollution Control District

San Joaquin Valley Unified Air
Pollution Control District

San Joaquin Valley Unified Air
Pollution Control District

San Joaquin Valley Unified Air
Pollution Control District

San Joaquin Valley Unified Air
Pollution Control District

San Joaquin Valley Unified Air
Pollution Control District

San Joaquin Valley Unified Air
Pollution Control District

San Joaquin Valley Unified Air
Pollution Control District

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

$85,687

$82,424

$82,145

$81,644

$81,485

$80,540

$78,883

$77,760

$76,859

$75,223

$69,520

$68,553

$65,627

$60,278

$60,256

$58,370

$54,429

$53,804

$41,945

$41,867

$37,291

$44,951

$45,496

$45,970

$40,298

$43,716

$30,780

$39,519

$35,992

$34,953

$30,908

$29,372

$33,245

$36,487

$29,834

$35,238



Senior Personnel Analyst

Programmer/Analyst |

Senior Office Assistant

Senior Office Assistant (Conf)

Senior Office Assistant

Network Systems Analyst Il

Programmer/Analyst |

Custodial Worker

Accounting Technician |

Accounting Assistant Il

Accounting Assistant Il

Accounting Assistant Il

Accounting Assistant I

Maintenance Worker

Office Assistant Il

Office Assistant Il

Audio Video Specialist |

Office Assistant Il

San Joaquin Valley Unified Air
Pollution Control District

San Joaquin Valley Unified Air
Pollution Control District

San Joaquin Valley Unified Air
Pollution Control District

San Joaquin Valley Unified Air
Pollution Control District

San Joaquin Valley Unified Air
Pollution Control District

San Joaquin Valley Unified Air
Pollution Control District

San Joaquin Valley Unified Air
Pollution Control District

San Joaquin Valley Unified Air
Pollution Control District

San Joaquin Valley Unified Air
Pollution Control District

San Joaquin Valley Unified Air
Pollution Control District

San Joaquin Valley Unified Air
Pollution Control District

San Joaquin Valley Unified Air
Pollution Control District

San Joaquin Valley Unified Air
Pollution Control District

San Joaquin Valley Unified Air
Pollution Control District

San Joaquin Valley Unified Air
Pollution Control District

San Joaquin Valley Unified Air
Pollution Control District

San Joaquin Valley Unified Air
Pollution Control District

San Joaquin Valley Unified Air
Pollution Control District

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

$53,361

$52,491

$51,472

$50,966

$49,492

$49,126

$49,083

$49,024

$47,937

$45,181

$42,119

$41,924

$39,585

$39,383

$39,363

$37,248

$34,901

$33,616

$22,264

$33,330

$33,267

$34,104

$33,618

$25,281

$19,296

$23,401

$27,289

$24,902

$26,159

$23,890

$24,282

$25,291

$23,783

$22,529

$12,047

$9,238



Accounting Assistant Il

Air Quality Education Rep |

Air Quality Education Rep |

Office Assistant Il

Office Assistant Il

Office Assistant Il

Office Assistant Il

Office Assistant Il

Programmer/Analyst |

Custodial Worker

San Joaquin Valley Unified Air
Pollution Control District

San Joaquin Valley Unified Air
Pollution Control District

San Joaquin Valley Unified Air
Pollution Control District

San Joaquin Valley Unified Air
Pollution Control District

San Joaquin Valley Unified Air
Pollution Control District

San Joaquin Valley Unified Air
Pollution Control District

San Joaquin Valley Unified Air
Pollution Control District

San Joaquin Valley Unified Air
Pollution Control District

San Joaquin Valley Unified Air
Pollution Control District

San Joaquin Valley Unified Air
Pollution Control District

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

$33,486

$28,700

$28,375

$24,402

$16,426

$16,068

$15,784

$14,496

$5,387

$5,077

$18,564

$0

$0

$3,364

$9,724

$0

$3,845

$8,605

$1,307

$961



