Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Executive Director/APCO		San Joaquin Valley Unified Air Pollution Control District	Administration	\$265,374	\$106,954
Executive Director/APCO		San Joaquin Valley Unified Air Pollution Control District	Administration	\$218,250	\$127,004
District Counsel		San Joaquin Valley Unified Air Pollution Control District	Administration	\$199,233	\$91,462
Deputy APCO		San Joaquin Valley Unified Air Pollution Control District	Administration	\$193,962	\$101,286
Deputy APCO		San Joaquin Valley Unified Air Pollution Control District	Administration	\$193,881	\$101,348
Deputy APCO		San Joaquin Valley Unified Air Pollution Control District	Administration	\$163,006	\$88,625
Chief Communications Officer		San Joaquin Valley Unified Air Pollution Control District	Administration	\$162,879	\$80,897
Director Of Administrative Services		San Joaquin Valley Unified Air Pollution Control District	Administration	\$161,294	\$76,115
Director Of Information Systems		San Joaquin Valley Unified Air Pollution Control District	Administration	\$152,595	\$77,907
Director Of Personnel		San Joaquin Valley Unified Air Pollution Control District	Administration	\$144,508	\$69,205
Senior Policy Advisor		San Joaquin Valley Unified Air Pollution Control District	Administration	\$136,497	\$69,744
Assistant Counsel II		San Joaquin Valley Unified Air Pollution Control District	Administration	\$127,565	\$72,494
Supervising Programmer/Analyst		San Joaquin Valley Unified Air Pollution Control District	Administration	\$120,244	\$63,528
Supervising Programmer/Analyst		San Joaquin Valley Unified Air Pollution Control District	Administration	\$118,689	\$55,337
Senior Programmer Analyst		San Joaquin Valley Unified Air Pollution Control District	Administration	\$116,502	\$56,327
Senior Programmer Analyst		San Joaquin Valley Unified Air Pollution Control District	Administration	\$111,134	\$57,267
Supervising Accountant		San Joaquin Valley Unified Air Pollution Control District	Administration	\$109,369	\$63,313

Personnel Administrator	San Joaquin Valley Unified Air Pollution Control District	Administration	\$108,737	\$58,252
Public Education Administrator	San Joaquin Valley Unified Air Pollution Control District	Administration	\$106,678	\$63,151
Programmer/Analyst II	San Joaquin Valley Unified Air Pollution Control District	Administration	\$102,489	\$54,175
Controller	San Joaquin Valley Unified Air Pollution Control District	Administration	\$100,976	\$60,490
Senior Network Systems Analyst	San Joaquin Valley Unified Air Pollution Control District	Administration	\$97,253	\$50,519
Programmer/Analyst II	San Joaquin Valley Unified Air Pollution Control District	Administration	\$97,055	\$43,122
Network Systems Analyst II	San Joaquin Valley Unified Air Pollution Control District	Administration	\$96,615	\$50,243
Programmer/Analyst II	San Joaquin Valley Unified Air Pollution Control District	Administration	\$96,580	\$51,609
Senior Network Systems Analyst (Conf)	San Joaquin Valley Unified Air Pollution Control District	Administration	\$96,230	\$50,141
Programmer/Analyst II	San Joaquin Valley Unified Air Pollution Control District	Administration	\$95,279	\$51,103
Air Quality Education Rep II	San Joaquin Valley Unified Air Pollution Control District	Administration	\$93,308	\$48,176
Network Systems Analyst II	San Joaquin Valley Unified Air Pollution Control District	Administration	\$93,140	\$48,208
Senior Air Quality Education Rep	San Joaquin Valley Unified Air Pollution Control District	Administration	\$91,242	\$49,506
Senior Accountant	San Joaquin Valley Unified Air Pollution Control District	Administration	\$90,560	\$48,955
Deputy Clerk To The Board	San Joaquin Valley Unified Air Pollution Control District	Administration	\$89,617	\$56,296
Network Systems Analyst II	San Joaquin Valley Unified Air Pollution Control District	Administration	\$88,821	\$47,336
Network Systems Analyst II	San Joaquin Valley Unified Air Pollution Control District	Administration	\$88,608	\$47,616
Network Systems Analyst II	San Joaquin Valley Unified Air Pollution Control District	Administration	\$86,277	\$46,035

Supervising Accountant	San Joaquin Valley Unified Air Pollution Control District	Administration	\$85,687	\$41,945
Accountant II	San Joaquin Valley Unified Air Pollution Control District	Administration	\$82,424	\$41,867
Air Quality Education Web Specialist II	San Joaquin Valley Unified Air Pollution Control District	Administration	\$82,145	\$37,291
Office Services Manager II	San Joaquin Valley Unified Air Pollution Control District	Administration	\$81,644	\$44,951
Air Quality Education Rep Bilingual II	San Joaquin Valley Unified Air Pollution Control District	Administration	\$81,485	\$45,496
Accountant II	San Joaquin Valley Unified Air Pollution Control District	Administration	\$80,540	\$45,970
Programmer/Analyst II	San Joaquin Valley Unified Air Pollution Control District	Administration	\$78,883	\$40,298
General Services Foreman	San Joaquin Valley Unified Air Pollution Control District	Administration	\$77,760	\$43,716
Office Services Manager II	San Joaquin Valley Unified Air Pollution Control District	Administration	\$76,859	\$30,780
Senior Accountant	San Joaquin Valley Unified Air Pollution Control District	Administration	\$75,223	\$39,519
Air Quality Education Rep II	San Joaquin Valley Unified Air Pollution Control District	Administration	\$69,520	\$35,992
Network Systems Analyst II	San Joaquin Valley Unified Air Pollution Control District	Administration	\$68,553	\$34,953
Accountant II	San Joaquin Valley Unified Air Pollution Control District	Administration	\$65,627	\$30,908
Accountant I	San Joaquin Valley Unified Air Pollution Control District	Administration	\$60,278	\$29,372
Legal Technician (Conf)	San Joaquin Valley Unified Air Pollution Control District	Administration	\$60,256	\$33,245
Personnel Technician (Conf) II	San Joaquin Valley Unified Air Pollution Control District	Administration	\$58,370	\$36,487
Operations Support Supervisor	San Joaquin Valley Unified Air Pollution Control District	Administration	\$54,429	\$29,834
Accounting Technician II	San Joaquin Valley Unified Air Pollution Control District	Administration	\$53,804	\$35,238

Senior Personnel Analyst	San Joaquin Valley Unified Air Pollution Control District	Administration	\$53,361	\$22,264
Programmer/Analyst I	San Joaquin Valley Unified Air Pollution Control District	Administration	\$52,491	\$33,330
Senior Office Assistant	San Joaquin Valley Unified Air Pollution Control District	Administration	\$51,472	\$33,267
Senior Office Assistant (Conf)	San Joaquin Valley Unified Air Pollution Control District	Administration	\$50,966	\$34,104
Senior Office Assistant	San Joaquin Valley Unified Air Pollution Control District	Administration	\$49,492	\$33,618
Network Systems Analyst II	San Joaquin Valley Unified Air Pollution Control District	Administration	\$49,126	\$25,281
Programmer/Analyst I	San Joaquin Valley Unified Air Pollution Control District	Administration	\$49,083	\$19,296
Custodial Worker	San Joaquin Valley Unified Air Pollution Control District	Administration	\$49,024	\$23,401
Accounting Technician I	San Joaquin Valley Unified Air Pollution Control District	Administration	\$47,937	\$27,289
Accounting Assistant II	San Joaquin Valley Unified Air Pollution Control District	Administration	\$45,181	\$24,902
Accounting Assistant II	San Joaquin Valley Unified Air Pollution Control District	Administration	\$42,119	\$26,159
Accounting Assistant II	San Joaquin Valley Unified Air Pollution Control District	Administration	\$41,924	\$23,890
Accounting Assistant II	San Joaquin Valley Unified Air Pollution Control District	Administration	\$39,585	\$24,282
Maintenance Worker	San Joaquin Valley Unified Air Pollution Control District	Administration	\$39,383	\$25,291
Office Assistant II	San Joaquin Valley Unified Air Pollution Control District	Administration	\$39,363	\$23,783
Office Assistant II	San Joaquin Valley Unified Air Pollution Control District	Administration	\$37,248	\$22,529
Audio Video Specialist I	San Joaquin Valley Unified Air Pollution Control District	Administration	\$34,901	\$12,047
Office Assistant II	San Joaquin Valley Unified Air Pollution Control District	Administration	\$33,616	\$9,238

Accounting Assistant II	San Joaquin Valley Unified Air Pollution Control District	Administration	\$33,486	\$18,564
Air Quality Education Rep I	San Joaquin Valley Unified Air Pollution Control District	Administration	\$28,700	\$0
Air Quality Education Rep I	San Joaquin Valley Unified Air Pollution Control District	Administration	\$28,375	\$0
Office Assistant II	San Joaquin Valley Unified Air Pollution Control District	Administration	\$24,402	\$3,364
Office Assistant II	San Joaquin Valley Unified Air Pollution Control District	Administration	\$16,426	\$9,724
Office Assistant II	San Joaquin Valley Unified Air Pollution Control District	Administration	\$16,068	\$0
Office Assistant II	San Joaquin Valley Unified Air Pollution Control District	Administration	\$15,784	\$3,845
Office Assistant II	San Joaquin Valley Unified Air Pollution Control District	Administration	\$14,496	\$8,605
Programmer/Analyst I	San Joaquin Valley Unified Air Pollution Control District	Administration	\$5,387	\$1,307
Custodial Worker	San Joaquin Valley Unified Air Pollution Control District	Administration	\$5,077	\$961